
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
E 501.13 FT, N 143.31 FT, W 501.
  

ARNOLD CLINT MICHAEL
18029 NW 298TH ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

26-7S-16-04329-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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0

54,548

1467/891 5/17/2022 WD Q I 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINES EDWIN LAMAR

ARNOLD CLINT MICHAE

1467/892 5/12/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANDRY TONYA HINES

ARNOLD CLINT MICHAE
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277 SW POWERS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,266 69.7680 41.86 52,995 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1212

BAS 252 100 252 4,220

BAS 960 100 960 16,074

UOP 216 25 54 904

1,428 1,266 21,198

BAS= W22 S24 E17 UOP=  S12 E18 N12 W18$ E23 N24 BAS= N14 W18
S14 E18$ W18$.

BAS

22

24

17

23

24

18

UOP12

18

12

18

BAS 14

18

14

18

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 10 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2001 2001 3 50 450

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

10,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 23,100


